
THE SIR WALTER TYRRELL
M A I N  M E N U

SERVED 12 - 7.30

STARTERS
Soup of the day   (GFO)  
Fresh prepared seasonal soup, served with crusty
bread

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms  (VG)
Golden fried mushrooms served with garlic
mayonnaise dip

Ham Hock Terrine   (GFO)
Pressed ham hock with spiced chutney and
toasted bread

Smoked Salmon & Prawn Fishcakes
Homemade fishcakes served with lemon and
chilli jam

£6.50

£6.95

£8.50

£9.50

Spring Rolls   (VO)
Your choice of savoury Duck or Fresh Vegetable
filling

Crispy Whitebait
Crispy whitebait with leaf salad, tartar sauce and
lemon

Salt & Pepper Squid
Crispy squid tossed with chilli, salt and pepper
served with chilli dip

Wild Mushroom & Smoked Cheese 
Arancini (V)
Deep fried risotto balls with creamy filling, served
with a salad garnish

£7.95

£7.50

£9.95

£8.75

SHARERS
Nachos   (GF) (V)
Crisp corn tortillas loaded with melted cheese,
salsa, sour cream and jalapenos
With Chilli or Vegetarian Chilli  (V)

Whole Camembert  (V)  (GFO)
Baked whole Camembert cheese, soft and
gooey, served with toasted bread slices

Tyrrell Platter
A feast of spring rolls, mozzarella sticks, garlic
bread, chicken bites, breaded mushrooms and
onion rings, served with sweet chilli sauce, BBQ
dip and sour cream dip

Charcuterie Board   (GFO)
Mixed meats, mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes,
garlic ciabatta and olives

£15.95

£18.95

£22.00

£19.95

£19.95

CIABATTAS
All served with leaf salad and fries

Brie & Cranberry    (VG)  (GFO)

Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion  (GFO)

Ham, Cheese & Pickle   (GFO)

BLT & Mayonnaise   (GFO)

Chicken Bacon & Mayonnaise   (GFO)

Sirloin Steak & Onion   (GFO)

£13.50

£13.50

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

Chips  (VGO) (GFO)

Cheesy Chips  (V)  (GFO)

Garlic Bread  (V)

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)

Onion Rings  (VG)

Mozzarella Sticks  (V)

Side Salad  (VG)  (GFO)

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

SIDES CHILDRENS MENU

Cod & Fries   (GFO)

Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Beef Burger & Fries

Gammon, Egg and Fries   (GFO)

Sausage & Mash   (VGO)

Pasta with a Tomato Sauce and Garlic Bread  (V)

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

(V) Vegetarian    (VG) Vegan   (VGO) Vegan option available     (GFO) Gluten free option available
Please let your server know of any allergy`s



THE SIR WALTER TYRRELL
M A I N  M E N U

SERVED 12 - 7.30

PASTA AND GLOBAL PLATES
Tomato & Basil Linguine   (V) (VG)
Classic pasta tossed in a rich tomato and basil sauce,
served with garlic bread

Chicken & Pesto Linguine 
Chicken breast in a creamy basil pesto sauce, tossed
with linguine and served with garlic bread

Wild Mushroom Risotto   (V)  (GFO)
Creamy arborio rice with foraged mushrooms, finished
with parmesan cheese

Chicken &Chorizo Risotto   (GFO)
Seared chicken and spicy chorizo, finished with
parmesan cheese

Panang Curry   (VG)   (GFO)
A rich coconut milk-based curry with vegetables, served
with jasmine rice

£16.95

£18.00

£17.50

£19.50

£17.95

FROM THE GRILL
All Served with fries and  salad

Butterfly Chicken Breast  (GFO)
Marinated, grilled chicken breast

Pork Chops  (GFO)
Two tender grilled pork chops

Lamb Leg Steak  (GFO)
Succulent grilled lamb leg steak

10 Oz Gammon Steak  (GFO)
Grilled gammon, served with fried egg and pineapple

Tuna Steak   (GFO)
Pan seared fresh tuna steak

8 Oz Ribeye Steak    (GFO)
A well-marbled, flavourful cut, cooked to your liking

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£18.50

£18.95

£24.95

(V) Vegetarian        (VG) Vegan      (VGO) Vegan option available      (GFO)Gluten free option available
Please let your server know of any allergy`s

PUB CLASSICS
Sausage & Mash    (VGO)
Two Cumberland sausages (meat or vegan) served on a
giant Yorkshire pudding with mash, garden peas and
onion gravy

Ham, Egg & Chips  (GFO)
Thick sliced ham served with two fried eggs and fries

Lambs Liver & Bacon   (GFO)
Tender slices of liver and bacon served with creamy
mash, seasonal vegetables and onion gravy

Beer Battered Cod   (GFO)
Freshly battered cod fillet served with fries,  your choice
of garden or mushy peas and tartar sauce

Breaded Whole Scampi   
Breaded whole scampi served with salad, fries and 
tartar sauce

£17.95

£15.95

£14.50

£17.95

£17.95

TYRRELL PIES
All served with vegetables, gravy and

 your choice of mash, new potato`s or fries

Steak Mushroom & Ale

Gammon Leek & Chicken

Thai Curried Sweet Potato   (VG)

Morrocan Tangine   (VG)

Venison & Bacon

Rabbit & Bacon

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

TYRRELL BURGERS
All served with salad, coleslaw and fries

Beef Steak Burger

Chicken Burger

Spicy Bean Burger

Add Cheese and or Bacon for £1.00 each

£18.00

£18.00

£16.00


