THE SIR WALTER TYRRELL

MAIN MENU

SERVED 12 - 7.30

STARTERS

Soup of the day (GFO) Fresh prepared seasonal soup, served with crusty bread	£6.50	Spring Rolls (VO) Your choice of savoury Duck or Fresh Vegetable filling	£7.95
Breaded Garlic Mushrooms (VG) Golden fried mushrooms served with garlic mayonnaise dip	£6.95	Crispy Whitebait Crispy whitebait with leaf salad, tartar sauce and lemon	£7.50
Ham Hock Terrine (GFO) Pressed ham hock with spiced chutney and toasted bread	£8.50	Salt & Pepper Squid Crispy squid tossed with chilli, salt and pepper served with chilli dip	£9.95
Smoked Salmon & Prawn Fishcakes Homemade fishcakes served with lemon and chilli jam	£9.50	Wild Mushroom & Smoked Cheese Arancini (V) Deep fried risotto balls with creamy filling, served with a salad garnish	£8.75
SHARERS		CIABATTAS	
Nachos (GF) (V) Crisp corn tortillas loaded with melted cheese,	£15.95	All served with leaf salad and fries	
salsa, sour cream and jalapenos With Chilli or Vegetarian Chilli (V)	£18.95	Brie & Cranberry (VG) (GFO)	£13.50
Whole Camembert (V) (GFO) Baked whole Camembert cheese, soft and	£22.00	Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion (GFO)	£13.50
gooey, served with toasted bread slices		Ham, Cheese & Pickle (GFO)	£14.00
Tyrrell Platter A feast of spring rolls, mozzarella sticks, garlic	£19.95	BLT & Mayonnaise (GFO)	£14.00
bread, chicken bites, breaded mushrooms and onion rings, served with sweet chilli sauce, BBQ		Chicken Bacon & Mayonnaise (GFO)	£14.00
dip and sour cream dip		Sirloin Steak & Onion (GFO)	£14.00
Charcuterie Board (GFO) Mixed meats, mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes, garlic ciabatta and olives	£19.95		

SIDES

CHILDRENS MENU

Chips (VGO) (GFO)	£4.00	Cad a Fried (CFO)	50.50
Cheesy Chips (V) (GFO)	£5.00	Cod & Fries (GFO)	£9.50
Garlic Bread (V)	£5.00	Chicken Nuggets & Fries	£9.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)	£6.00	Beef Burger & Fries Gammon, Egg and Fries (GFO)	£9.50
Onion Rings (VG)	£4.00	Sausage & Mash (VGO)	£9.50
Mozzarella Sticks (V)	£5.00	Pasta with a Tomato Sauce and Garlic Bread (V)	£9.50
Side Salad (VG) (GFO)	£5.00	rusta with a foliato sauce and darite bread (v)	

THE SIR WALTER TYRRELL

MAIN MENU

SERVED 12 - 7.30

PASTA	AND	GI ()RAI	DΙ	ATFS
1 / (•) 1 / (\ III \	/ 1 / / 1 / .		./ \)

FROM THE GRILL

_	n Proc	vc+	(GEO)	£16 (9 4
ll	Servea	WILII	iries ana	salaa	

Tomato & Basil Linguine (V) (VG) Classic pasta tossed in a rich tomato and basil sauce, served with garlic bread	£16.95	Butterfly Chicken Breast (GFO) Marinated, grilled chicken breast	£16.95
Chicken & Pesto Linguine Chicken breast in a creamy basil pesto sauce, tossed	£18.00	Pork Chops (GFO) Two tender grilled pork chops	£16.95
with linguine and served with garlic bread Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) (GFO)		Lamb Leg Steak (GFO) Succulent grilled lamb leg steak	£16.95
Creamy arborio rice with foraged mushrooms, finished with parmesan cheese	£17.50	10 Oz Gammon Steak (GFO) Grilled gammon, served with fried egg and pineapple	£18.50
Chicken &Chorizo Risotto (GFO) Seared chicken and spicy chorizo, finished with parmesan cheese	£19.50	Tuna Steak (GFO) Pan seared fresh tuna steak	£18.95
Panang Curry (VG) (GFO) A rich coconut milk-based curry with vegetables, served	£17.95	8 Oz Ribeye Steak (GFO) A well-marbled, flavourful cut, cooked to your liking	£24.95

£14.50

PUB CLASSICS

TYRRELL PIES

All served with vegetables, gravy and your choice of mash, new potato`s or fries

Steak Mushroom & Ale	£18.00
Gammon Leek & Chicken	£18.00
Thai Curried Sweet Potato (VG)	£18.00
Morrocan Tangine (VG)	£18.00
Venison & Bacon	£18.00
Rabbit & Bacon	£18.00

Sausage & Mash (VGO)

with jasmine rice

tartar sauce

Two Cumberland sausages (meat or vegan) served on a giant Yorkshire pudding with mash, garden peas and onion gravy

£15.95 Ham, Egg & Chips (GFO) Thick sliced ham served with two fried eggs and fries

Lambs Liver & Bacon (GFO) Tender slices of liver and bacon served with creamy mash, seasonal vegetables and onion gravy

Beer Battered Cod (GFO) £17.95 Freshly battered cod fillet served with fries, your choice of garden or mushy peas and tartar sauce

Breaded Whole Scampi £17.95 Breaded whole scampi served with salad, fries and

TYRRELL BURGERS

All served with salad, coleslaw and fries

£18.00 Beef Steak Burger £18.00 Chicken Burger £16.00 Spicy Bean Burger

Add Cheese and or Bacon for £1.00 each